
2/25/2017 i:ri ntaljeBidNd:iceAmtract 

·•1GEPS 
··~ Government Electronic ~ 

Bid Notice Abstract 

Invitation to Bid (1TB) 

Reference Nu mbe:r 

Procuring Entity 

Title 

Area of Delivery 

4190180 

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY 

BPSU Main Campus: Tourism Center 

Bataan 

Solicitation Number: 11162016 Status Failed 

Trade Agreement: Others 

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding IAssociated Components 3 

Classification: Goods 

Category: General Merchandise Bid Supplements 0 
Estimated Budget for PHP 1,169,373.70 the Contract: 

Delivery Period: 60 Day/s Document Request List 1 

Client Agency: 

Date Published 16-Nov-2016 

Contact Person: Randy Almazan Rodriguez 
Procurement Unit 
Capitol Site Last Updated/ Time 23-Feb-2017 00:34 AM 
Balanga City 
Bataan 
Philippines 2100 tlosing Date / Time 13-Dec-2016 14:00 PM 63-4 7-23 79213 
63-4 7-2379213 
d yrod rigu ez_l S@yahoo.com 

Description 

2 Unit Active telephone line with Internet Connection 
2 Unit Facsimile (Fax Machine) 
2 Unit Computer Set 
Spec if i cation 
Intel Core iS-357 3.4GHZ 6MB Asus 
PSH77-M LE Palit GeForce GT 210 
1GB 64BIT 
ODR3 1600 Kinston 
( KHXI600Z9AD3K2/4G) 
1TB Seagate Baracuda Sata3 
Enforcer casing with power supply 
Samsung 22X DVD Writer SATA 
Logitec Media Combo MK200 
(keyboard and mouse) 18.S" AOC 
E950SW LED Monitor 
APC BRSOOO-AS 

2 Unit Laptop 
Specification 
Intel Core i7 Processor 
Windows 8 Single Language 
Display: 14(35.6cm), 1920X10BO: touchscreen 
1TB Flip and convert into Tablet and Viewer Mode 

1 Unit Computer Printer Epson L355 

'rrtt.ps://vitww. Jjli lgep;.gov. J:HGEPSN ON PILOT IT ender/Pri ~eBi dN oti ceAbstr actU l.asp(?refid=41901 BO i/2 



2/25/2017 p-i nta~ eBi dN d:i ce.At::stract 

1 Unit Licensed Computer Reservation System 
2 Unit (Amadeus CRS/Galileo) 
2 Unit 4 Layer Vertical Filing Cabinet 
2 Unit Steel Filing Cabinet/3 drawer lateral file/Metal 
Storage 
Corporate Multimedia Projector 
Spec if ication 
Power Lite 1751 XGA Resolution 
Projector 
3X Brighter Colors 
Color Brightness: 2600 Lu mens 
White Brightness: 2600 Lumens 
Thin as a Laptop; 3.71b. 

8 Unit Portable Wireless Lapel Microphone (for Tourguiding) 
1 Unit DLSR Camera EOS 70D 
3 Pcs. Maps (Philippine and World) 
15 Pcs. Travel Books and Brochures 
30 Pcs. Pictures (Tourist Destinations) 
6 Pcs. Wall Clock 
1 Unit Money Detector 
1 Set Lounge Set/Receiving Area 
1 Set Officer Chair 
1 Set Reception Counter and Table 
1 Set Air Conditioning Unit 
1 Set 32 Inches LED Television Resolution 1366X768 with USB Port 
* * * ***********nothing follows****************** 

The complete set of the Bidding Documents may be purchased by any prospective supplier from the BPSU - BAC 
Secretariat upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Php 1,200.00 

Pre-bid Conference 

2 5-Nov-2 O 16 1:00:00 AM BPSU Main Campus: Admin Building 2nd 
floor 

Other Information 
ACTIVITY DATE/TIME VENUE 
Issuance of Bid Documents Nov. 16 - , Nov. 24, 2016 / 
9:00 am - 4:00 pm BAC Secretariat/Procurement Office 
Pre-Bid Conference Nov. 25, 2016 /2:00 pm 2nd. fir.Adm. Bldg, BPSU Main 
Submission of Bids Dec. 13, 2016/up to 12:00 noon BAC Secretariat 
Opening of Bids Dec. 13, 2016 / 2:00 pm 2nd. fLr. Adm. Bldg, BPSU Main 
Post Qualification Dec. 14-15, 2016 
Approval of Resolution/Issuance of Notice of Award Dec. 16, 2016 
Contract Preparation and Signing Dec. 19, 2016 
Notice to Proceed Dec. 20,2016 

iiemarks 
hs bidder 

Created by 

Date Created 

Randy Almazan Rodriguez 

15-Nov-2016 

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. 
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be 
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party. 

© 2004-2017 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help I Contact Us I Sitemap 

htt;s:/lwww. i:x,i lgep;,.gov. p,/GEPSN ON PILOT IT ender/Pri ntableBidN oti ceAbstr actU l.aspx?refid=4190180 2f2. 


	Page 1
	Titles
	·�1GEPS 
	··~ Government Electronic ~ 
	Bid Notice Abstract 
	Invitation to Bid (1TB) 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2

	Tables
	Table 1


	Page 2

